graduating

in

minimum

stipulated

time

No. of

students

placed

through

campus

placement

Median

salary of

placed

graduates

(Amount in

Rs.)

No. of

students

selected

for

Higher

Studies

(2010-

11)

364 (2011-

12)

82 (2013-

14)

300 176 273000

(two lakh

seventy

three

thousand)

0

(2011-

12)

365 (2012-

13)

86 (2014-

15)

300 263 296000

(two lakh

ninety six

thousand)

0

(2012-

13)

444 (2013-

14)

86 (2015-

16)

300 184 349000

(three

lakh forty

nine

thousand)

0

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the

Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):  4  

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure

for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on

buildings)

Library 370352 (three lakh

seventy thousand

three hundred fifty

two)

840098 (eight lakh

forty thousand

ninety eight)

705400 (seven

lakh five thousand

four hundred)

New Equipment for Laboratories 3287784 (thirty two

lakh eighty seven

thousand seven

hundred eighty

four)

1785552

(seventeen lakh

eighty five

thousand five

hundred fifty two)

0 (zero)

Engineering Workshops 128973 (one lakh

twenty eight

11567 (eleven

thousand five

80667 (eighty

thousand six

twenty eight

thousand nine

hundred seventy

three)

thousand five

hundred sixty

seven)

thousand six

hundred sixty

seven)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other suitably identified academic

activities 

7466577 (seventy

four lakh sixty six

thousand five

hundred seventy

seven)

4970633 (forty

nine lakh seventy

thousand six

hundred thirty

three)

0 (zero)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching

staff) 

66561099 (six

crore sixty five lakh

sixty one thousand

ninety nine)

53637935 (five

crore thirty six lakh

thirty seven

thousand nine

hundred thirty five)

45759498 (four

crore fifty seven

lakh fifty nine

thousand four

hundred ninety

eight)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure

or consumables, other running

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels

and allied services)

96062349 (nine

crore sixty lakh

sixty two thousand

three hundred forty

nine)

63341491 (six

crore thirt three

lakh forty one

thousand four

hundred ninety

one)

13446233 (one

crore thirty four

lakh forty six

thousand two

hundred thirty

three)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute

Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):  6

IPR

Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013

No. of Patents Filed 0 0 0

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0